Purdy Electronics Corporation • 720 Palomar Avenue • Sunnyvale, CA 94085
7/19/07
Tel: 408.523.8200 • Fax: 408.733.1287 • email@purdyelectronics.com •
1
Fan Accessories
Fan Accessories
Part No. 5502 (Filter)

7/19/07
Fan Accessories
Part Numbering System
Note: This P/N system does not generally pertain to fan
accessories and the heat sink fan. Always check the
 specifications for exact values.
PM106-12D-4BT-7
Impeller
P: Plastic
M: Metal
HS: Heatsink
Voltage
AC: 115V, 230V
DC: 05D, 12D, 24D, 48D
In-House #
Represents
Factory
Location
Frame Size
(Inches)
Housing
O: Plastic
M: Metal
B: Blower
Bearing
B: Ball
S: Sleeve
Airflow
CFM